Ref .No: 49/KVGMC/Pharma/2022 Date : 10/10/2022
KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for September - 2022
. Teaching
Date Day Time Topic Oil‘:n;:;ct learning Faculty
Method
01/09/2022 | Thursday | 8amto9 il (13) | SDL |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
ursday am to 9am Aiitiatihyhiies . Sathisha Ai a-_
03/09/2022 | Saturday | 12pm tol S (4-6) L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
aturday pm tolpm Kiitiasihotlieing . Sathisha Aitha
AETCOM
05/09/2022 | Monday | 4pmto Spm | 2.5(Pharmacoclogy) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bioethics
PH 5.3 Prescription Dr. Sathisha Aithal
06/09/2022 | Tuesday | 4pm to Spm sdlietatioe (1-3) (SGD) Dr. Kokila BN
07/09/2022 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm Roir (-7 L |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
AETCOM
07/09/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm | 2.5(Pharmacology) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bioethics
08/09/2022 | Thursday | Samto9 e e 8-16 L |Dr Kokila BN
ursday am to 9am Anti HTNs (8-16) r. Kokila
AETCOM
12/09/2022 | Monday 4pm to Spm 2.5(Pharmacology) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bioethics
PH 5.3 Prescription Dr. Sathisha Aithal
13/09/2022 | Tuesday 4pm to Spm Loy (4-5) (SGD) Dr. Kokila BN
PH 1.31 b .
14/09/2022 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm iyolipideniss (1-7) L; Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.31 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
14/09/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Hypalipideriics (8-10) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
PH 1.32
15/09/2022 | Thursday 8am to 9am Drugs for bronchial (1-4) L Dr. Kokila BN
asthma/COPD
AETCOM
17/09/2022 | Saturday | 12pmtolpm | 2.6(Pharmacology) Dr. Kokila BN
Bioethics
AETCOM
17/09/2022 | Saturday | 12pmtolpm | 2.6(Pharmacology) Dr. Kokila BN
Bioethics
AETCOM
19/09/2022 | Monday 4pm to Spm | 2.5(Pharmacology) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bioethics
PH 1.32
21/09/2022 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm | Drugs for bronchial (5-8) 17 Dr. Kokila BN
asthma/COPD




PH 1.33 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
21/09/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Ditigs forcongh (1-7) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
AETCOM
21/09/2022 | Wednesday | 2pm to3pm 2.6(Pharmacology) Dr. Kokila BN
Bioethics
PH1.37 Pituitary .
22/09/2022 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Hocnone: (1 to3) L Dr. Kokila BN
AETCOM
26/09/2022 | Monday | 4pmto Spm | 2.5(Pharmacology) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Bioethics
PH 1.56
28/09/2022 | Wednesday | 12pm tolpm Geriatric 3 Dr. Kokila BN
pharmacology
PH1.54 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
28/09/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Vaccines (1 tod) SGD Dr. Kokila BN
PH1.36 . :
29/09/2022 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Diabetes Mellitus (1to4) L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PRACTICAL CLASS
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
Batch B:PH 3.1(1-3)
01/09/2022 Thursday 2pm to 4pm | Prescription writing (SKILL | Dr. Kokila BN
STATION)
Batch A:PH 3.1(1-3)
06/09/2022 Tuesday 2pm to 4pm | Prescription writing (SKILL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
STATION)
Batch A: PH 3.1(4-5)
08/09/2022 Thursday 2pm to 4pm | Prescription writing (SKILL | Dr. Kokila BN
STATION)
Batch A: PH 3.1(4-5)
13/09/2022 Tuesday 2pm to 4pm | Prescription writing (SKILL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
STATION)
Batch A: PH 3.1(6-7)
15/09/2022 Thursday 2pm to 4pm | Prescription writing (SKILL | Dr. Kokila BN
STATION)
: Batch A: PH 3.1(6-7)
20/09/2022 Tuesday 2pm to 4pm | Prescription writing (SKILL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
STATION)
Batch A: PH 3.2(1-2)
22/09/2022 Thursday 2pm to 4pm Prescription audit (SKILL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
LAB)
Batch A: PH 3.2(3-4)
29/09/2022 Thursday 2pm to 4pm Prescription audit (SKILL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
LAB
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